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Mankind (cont.)

Thursday, Sep 28 - Is there any meaningful life before 
death? 

• Why do some people experience a sense of “cosmic 
loneliness” – as though something is constantly missing?

• Why do some people experience a sense of constant 
companionship – as though Someone is always present? 

The Future
• Is there any way to know what is coming?
• Is there any way to prepare for what is coming?

Friday, Sep 29 - The Next Scheduled Event - The Rapture
Sunday, Oct 1 - The Awful Aftermath - The Great 
Tribulation
Monday, Oct 2 - The Glorious Golden Age - The Kingdom 
of the Lord Jesus Christ
Tuesday, Oct 3 - The Day of Judgment - The “End of the 
World” 
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Wednesday, Oct 4 - What should I do about truth?
• What is the intellectually honest conclusion?
• What is the morally proper choice?
• What is the scripturally advised course?
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The Being of God
Sunday, Sep 17 - Is God there? 

• To what conclusion does the evidence point?
• What are the implications of the existence or  

non-existence of God? 

Monday, Sep 18 - Is God fair? 

• If God is Love, why is the world so dangerous and 
chaotic?

• If God is almighty, why does He not intervene?

Tuesday, Sep 19 - Is God aware and does He care? 

• Is God omniscient – does He really know me and what 
I experience in life?

• Is God benevolent – does He really have any concern 
for my wellbeing?

The Word of God
Wednesday, Sep 20 - Is the Bible true? (Is it reliable?)

• What do we mean by inspiration, inerrancy,  
and infallibility? 

Thursday, Sep 21 - Is the Bible for you? (Is it relevant?) 
• How can a 1st-century book have any bearing on 

21st-century living?

The Son of God
Friday, Sep 22 - What did Christ say? - Christ’s Words

• The “DNA” of the Messiah is indisputable evidence as to 
Who He is.

• The declarations of the Messiah are incontrovertible 
exclamations as to Who He is. 

Sunday, Sep 24 - What did Christ pay? - Christ’s Cross

• His death was unique.
• His provision is universal.

Monday, Sep 25 - Is Christ alive today? - Christ’s Resurrection

• Did He really rise?
• Does He really reign? 

Tuesday, Sep 26 - Is Christ the only way? - Christ’s Gospel

• Is this logical? – What about other great religious leaders?
• Is this scriptural? – What about people who lived before 

Christ came?
• Is this practical? – What about “non-Christian” cultures?

Mankind
Wednesday, Sep 27 - Is there any life after death? 

• Departure: When a person leaves this world, does  
he continue to exist?

• Arrival: If there is life after death, where does  
a human exist after this life?
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